COUPLINGS
and ACCESSORIES
Coupling units, SAE flanges, Key Lock kit
0559105220
2
ACC.
Coupling units
For all Berarma pumps equipped with the through shaft option for the construction of multiple pumps (option "A"), the coupling units described below

table below.
Primary pump Secondary pump Coupling unit
Type A TMAX  Type Code B TA
01 PLP 05-16 F … A
01 PHP 05-16 F … A
01 PLP/PHP/PHPK 1-(20-25-32) F … A
104 mm
139 mm
163 mm
110 Nm
130 Nm
250 Nm
gear pump size 1P 3000011000 64 mm
55 Nm
gear pump size 1 3000011100 64 mm
gear pump size 2 3000011200 72 mm
pump with SAE A flange 3100000100 88.5 mm
P04-8 G 3000011100 64 mm
01 PLP/PHP 05-16 F 3000010200 73 mm
01 PLP/PHP 05-16 FGR2 3000011200 72 mm
01 PLP/PHP/PHPK 1-(20-25-32) 3000010100 75 mm
01 PLP/PHP/PHPK 2-(40-50-63) F … A
01 PLP/PHP/PHPK 3-(80-100-120) F … A
199.5 mm
237 mm
586 Nm
900 Nm
gear pump size 1P 3000022000 90 mm
110 Nm
gear pump size 1 3000022100 90 mm
gear pump size 2 3000022200 90 mm
gear pump size 3 3000022300 91 mm
pump with SAE A flange 3100000200 100.5 mm
pump with SAE B flange 3100000300 126.5 mm
P04-8 G 3000022100 90 mm
01 PLP/PHP 05-16 F 3000020400 85 mm
01 PLP/PHP 05-16 FGR2 3000022200 90 mm
01 PLP/PHP/PHPK 1-(20-25-32) 3000020100 87 mm
01 PLP/PHP/PHPK 2-(40-50-63) 3000020200 102 mm
01 PLP/PHP/PHPK 3-(80-100-120) 3000020300 102 mm 180 Nm
For the compatibles secondary pump dimensions see following page
4
ACC.
Coupling units
The dimensions of the secondary pumps compatible with Berarma coupling units are summarized below
Secondary pump øD E øF
G
H L M øN
min max
SAE A flange 82.5 21.1 19.05 32 59 7 4.8 106.4 11.1
SAE B flange 101.6 25.1 / 25.5 22.2 41 71 9.5 6.375 / 4.8 146 14.3
Secondary
pump
D E F øG øH J K L M N P øR
gear size 1P 29 20 4 25.4 8 M7 52.4 26.2 71.9 2.4 5.3 7.5
gear size 1 35 23.5 5.5 30 12 M10x1 56 24.5 73 3 7.9 6.5
gear size 2 40 28 5 36.5 14.7 M12x1.5 71.5 32.5 96 3.2 / 4 9.7 8.5
gear size 3 47 33 5 50.8 19 M14x1.5 98.5 43 128 4 12.2 11
5
ACC.
SAE J518 flanges 3000 series
These flanges can be installed on the inlet and outlet ports of Berarma size 2 and 3 pumps to use threaded fittings.
They are supplied with metric screws and NBR O-Ring seal.
Pump type
Ordering
code
A
Gas BSP
øB C D E F G H J øK Screws Seal
01 PLP/PHP/PHPK 2-
(40-50-63)
5540000102 1” 25 52.4 70 26.2 52 38 18 19 11 M10 OR4131 NBR